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Major Rivers in the Cape Fear River Basin

0 Haw River e Cape Fear River
9 Rocky River e South River

e Deep River 0 Black River

e Little River e Northeast Cape Fear River
ATLANTIC OCEAN

[E=] Cape Fear River Basin (HUC 4)
- Public, Military and Conservation Lands
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CAPE FEAR BASIN PLAN RIVERS

Cape Fear River
Northeast Cape Fear River

Black River CAPE FEAR BASIN

Comprehensive River Trails Plan

South River
Little River
Rocky River
Deep River
Haw River

CURRENT INVENTORY OF SPATIAL DATA

* Existing Access Points « Conservation Areas/Public Lands

* Existing Camping Areas * NPDES Point Source Outflows

* Removed Dams « FEMA Flood Hazard Areas

* Existing Dams * NCDEQ Surface Water Classifications
» Existing Paddle Trails * OTHER DATA????

* Portages (Deep River Only)
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ONLINE VIEWER

CLICK HERE
TO SEE VIEWER
ONLINE

CAPE FEAR BASIN

Comprehensive River Trails Plan



https://biogeocreations.maps.arcgis.com/apps/webappviewer/index.html?id=70f9db1293a74133a91c7a48abac31b0

MUNICIPALITY/AGENCY

City of Fayetteville
Fayetteville/Cumberland
Wilmington Parks and Recreation
Haw River State Park

Triangle Council of Gov./Piedmont Triad
Harnett County Parks and Rec.
Triangle Council of Gov.

Deep River Trail Task Force

Cape Fear Council of Gov.

Cape Fear Arch Conservation Coll.
Friends of the MTS Trail

NC State Parks

Triangle Land Conservancy

TYPE OF PLAN

Recreation/Conservation
Trails

Recreation

Recreation
Conservation/Restoration
Parks and Open Space
Recreation/Restoration
Recreation/Paddle Trails
Recreation/Bicycle Trails
Conservation

Recreation

Parks

Rocky River/Recreation
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OTHER PLANS WITHIN THE BASIN

YEAR

20716
2006
2015
2010
2012
2014
2014
2017
2017
2015
2018
2018
2010

If you have any information about any other existing plans within the Cape Fear River
Basins, please contact Rachel Massa at rmassa@unigueplacesllc.com.
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